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GCMTA Calendar for 2020-2021 (**all locations on zoom until . . .) 

 
 

DATE        DEADLINE          CHAIR 
 
 
Saturday, November 14  Columbia I, Keyboard Exams Saturday, October 3 online        Chen
    New Hope Lutheran** 
 
Sunday, December 13  Outreach Recital I  Tuesday, December 1 emailed            Fischel
 2:00-5:30pm  Morningside Assisted Living**       
 
Saturday, January 9  Columbia II Keyboard Exams Saturday, November 28 online         Hunter
    New Hope Lutheran Church**  
 
Saturday, January 23  Music Tells the Story Festival Monday, January 11 IN HAND        Weems
    Christ Episcopal Church** 
      
Saturday,  January 23  Friends and Family Festival Monday,  January 11 IN HAND        Puckett
    Christ Episcopal Church** 
 
Sunday,  February 7  Outreach Recital  Tuesday,  January 26 emailed         Fischel
 7:30-8:30pm  Vantage House**   
   
Saturday, February  20  Judged Recital   Saturday, February 13 IN HAND      Holmes
    First Presbyterian of HoCo** 
 
Saturday, March 6-8   Columbia/Laurel Theory Exams Saturday, January 23 online         Beaudry  
    Paint Branch High School** Snow date: N/A  
 
Sunday, March 28  Outreach Recital  Tuesday, March 16 emailed          Fischel
 3:00-4:00pm  Morningside Assisted Living** 
 
Saturday, April 24  Spring Solo Competition Tuesday, March 23 IN HAND         Weems
    First Presbyterian of HoCo? 
        
Saturday, April 24  HS Performance Award  Saturday, March 23 POSTMARK         TBD
    Epiphany Lutheran Church?       
 
Wed. & Fri. May 12 & 14 High School Piano Exams Saturday, February 1 (recog&credit)  Merport
    First Presbyterian of HoCo?  
 
Meetings:   with pedagogy enrichment sessions      

Friday, Sept. 18, 9:30am  zoom    Friday, January 15, 9:30am  zoom            
  Friday, May 14, 9:30am  zoom               Saturday, June 12, 5:30pm Potluck . . . ?? 

 
 
 
 


